Fiber Transmission Products
Forward Contact Closure Transmitter/Receiver
Overview
The contact closure series fiber transmission products support
optical transmission of single-channel Bi-directional or Eight-Channel
Forward Contact Closure through one fiber either in multi-mode or
single-mode. Adjustment and maintenance free, these modules are
designed to support data interface.

(Standard Supply)
ST
Model Number Key
DF 10 bit rack/module
F 8 bit rack/module
MF 8 bit module only
V Video
D Data
A Audio
CC Contact Closure
SM Single mode
MM Multimode
L Long distance
D Duplex
F Forward data
First digit Number of video channels
Second digit Number of audio channels
Third digit Number of data channels
Forth digit Number of contact closures
T Transmitter
R Receiver
Mechanical
Dimensions or Module
H x W x D in mm
25.4 x 158.4 x 231.8 1-Slot
Shipping weight 0.74kg 1-Slot
Environmental
Operating Temp -40 C to +75 C
Storage Temp -40 C to +85 C
Relative Humidity 0 to 95% non-condensing
Power Requirement
Supply Voltage
12VDC
Standalone: Derived from an external adaptor via the
2-pin connector at rear of the module.
Rack chassis: derived from the chassis PSU via the
30-pin connector at rear of the module.
Cord protection Poly Fuse (1A)
Current Consumption Max. 500mA
8 CH CC only
14dB (wavelength in 1550nm)
Single-mode 9μm/125μm) 25dB (wavelength in 1310nm)
19dB (wavelength in 1550nm)Long Haul
Single-Mode
Long Haul
60Km
Single-Mode
60KmLong Haul
Single-mode 9μm/125μm) 25dB (wavelength in 1310nm)
19dB (wavelength in 1550nm)Long Haul
DFCC M( L  )   000 —
Optical type
S Single Mode
M Multi Mode
Data type
TX Transmitter
RX Receiver
Data direction
F Forward
D Duplex
Number of
Contact Closures